NEW TRIER RIGRHR SGROOIL

2024 OPENING DAY (ANCHOR DAY) SCHEDULES

NORTRFIELD

Special Adviser
Room

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

Period 5A

Period 5B

Period 6

Period 7

Period 8

Advisery

8:00-9:50

10:00-10:15

10:20-10:35

10:40-10:535

11:00-11:15

11:20-11:35

11:40-11:55

12:00-12:15

12:20-12:35

12:40-12:55

1:00-1:10

WINNETRA

10th Grade
Orientation &
Special Adviser
Room

8:20-10:10

11th & 12th Grade
Special Adviser
Room
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Bus Schedule for “First Day of School” Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Northfield Campus Shuttle Schedule

LEAVES NORTHFIELD

ARRIVES WINNETKA

7:20 7:35
7:35 7:45

Northfield Bell Schedule 7:45 8:10

Adviser Room 8:00-9:50 8:30 8:50

Period 1 10:00- 10:15

Period 2 10:20-10:35

Period 3 10:40-10:55

Period 4 11:00-11:15

Period 5A 11:20-11:35

Period 5B 11:40-11:55

Period 6 12:00-12:15

Period 7 12:20-12:35

Period 8 12:40-12:55

Advisor Room 1:00-1:10 1:20 1:30
1:50 2:05

Winnetka Campus Shuttle Schedule

LEAVES WINNETKA ARRIVES NORTHFIELD

7:05 7:15
7:20 7:30

Winnetka Bell Schedule 7:35 7:50

Adviser Room: 10t 8:20-10:10

Adviser Room: 11" & 12| 9:15-10:10

Period 1 10:20-10:35

Period 2 10:40- 10:55

Period 3 11:00-11:15

Period 4A 11:20-11:35

Period 4B 11:40-11:55

Period 5 12:00-12:15

Period 6 12:20-12:35

Period 7 12:40-12:55

Period 8 1:00-1:15

Advisor Room 1:20-1:30 1:35 1:50
2:10 2:20

Morning Routes will start at the regular time for all grade levels.

Northfield Route Bus Departure 1:20pm

Winnetka Route Bus Departure 1:55pm




