NEW TRIER HIGH SCHOOL

2024 OPENING DAY (ANCHOR DAY) SCHEDULES

NORTHFIELD

Special Adviser 8:00-9:50 Room Period 1 10:00-10:15 Period 2 10:20-10:35 Period 3 10:40-10:55 Period 4 11:00-11:15 Period 5A 11:20-11:35 Period 5B 11:40-11:55 Period 6 12:00-12:15 Period 7 12:20-12:35 Period 8 12:40-12:55 **Advisery** 1:00-1:10

WINNETKA

10th Grade Orientation & Special Adviser Room	8:20-10:10
11th & 12th Grade Special Adviser Room	9:15-10:10
Period 1	10:20-10:35
Period 2	10:40-10:55
Period 3	11:00-11:15
Period 4A	11:20-11:35
Period 4B	11:40-11:55
Period 5	12:00-12:15
Period 6	12:20-12:35
Period 7	12:40-12:55
Period 8	1:00-1:15
Advisery	1:20-1:30

Bus Schedule for "First Day of School" Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Northfield Campus Shuttle Schedule

•		LEAVES NORTHFIELD	ARRIVES WINNETKA
		7:20	7:35
		7:35	7:45
Northfield Bell Schedule		7:45	8:10
Adviser Room	8:00 - 9:50	8:30	8:50
Period 1	10:00 - 10:15		
Period 2	10:20-10:35		
Period 3	10:40-10:55		
Period 4	11:00-11:15		
Period 5A	11:20-11:35		
Period 5B	11:40-11:55		
Period 6	12:00-12:15		
Period 7	12:20-12:35		
Period 8	12:40-12:55		
Advisor Room	1:00 -1:10	1:20	1:30
		1:50	2:05

Winnetka Campus Shuttle Schedule _____

		LEAVES WINNETKA	ARRIVES NORTHFIELD
		7:05	7:15
		7:20	7:30
Winnetka Bell Schedule		7:35	7:50
Adviser Room: 10 th	8:20-10:10		
Adviser Room: 11 th & 12 th	9:15 - 10:10		
Period 1	10:20 - 10:35		
Period 2	10:40 - 10:55		
Period 3	11:00-11:15		
Period 4A	11:20-11:35		
Period 4B	11:40-11:55		
Period 5	12:00-12:15		
Period 6	12:20-12:35		
Period 7	12:40-12:55		
Period 8	1:00-1:15		
Advisor Room	1:20-1:30	1:35	1:50
		2:10	2:20

Morning Routes will start at the regular time for all grade levels.

Northfield Route Bus Departure 1:20pm

Winnetka Route Bus Departure 1:55pm